LONGHORN
TRATK
SCHEDULE

2026

DAY DATE SITE

Friday February 27 Veribest
Thursday March 5 Highland

Friday March 13 Robert Lee

Friday March 27 Blackwell
Thursday April 2 Eden
Tuesday April 7 District (Veribest)
Friday April 17 Area (Irion County)
Fri/Sat May 1-2 Regional (ACU)
Thurs-Sat May 14-16 State (Austin)

Superintendent: Tim Siler
Principal: Ginger Robbins
Athletic Director: Rocky Rawls

Coaches: Harvey Davis, Nathan Tanguma, Rocky Rawls
Misty Davis, and Jerica Braden

SHORTHORN
TRATK
SCHEDULE

2026

DAY DATE SITE
Thursday February 26 Veribest
Monday March 2 Highland
Thursday March 12 Robert Lee
Tuesday March 24 Blackwell
Tuesday March 31 District (Blackwell)




